
THE MANVENDRA GLOBAL SCHOOL, GWALIOR 

 

Anand Nagar, Block-A, Behind Navgrah Temple, Gwalior, (M.P.) 474012 Contact: 0751-4044483, 2443948 

Website: www.themanvendraglobalschool.com 

HOLIDAY LIST 2018-19 

S.No. Occasion Date  Day 

1 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr Saturday 

2 Buddha purnima 30-Apr. Monday 

3 Eid-ul-fitar* 15-Jun Saturday 

4 Independence Day 15-Aug Wednesday 

5 Eid-ul-Zuha* 22-Aug Wednesday 

6 Rakshabandhan 26-Aug. Sunday 

7 Janmashtami* 3-Sep Monday 

8 Ganesh Chaturthi 13-Sep Thursday 

9 Ashura   (Moharram) * 21-Sep Friday 

10 Gandhi jayanti 2-Oct Tuesday 

11 Dushera 19-Oct Friday 

12 Diwali 7-Nov Wednesday 

13 Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad* 21-Nov Wednesday 

14 Guru nanak jayanti  23-Nov Friday 

15 Christmas 25-Dec Tuesday 

16 New Year 1-Jan Tuesday 

17 Makar Sankranti 14-Jan Monday 

18 Republic Day 26-Jan Saturday 

19 Mahashivratri* 4-Mar Monday 

20 Holi   20-Mar Wednesday 
 

*Actual Dates may vary based on planetary position.  

VACATION FOR STUDENTS 

Holidays Month and Date Detail 

Summer Break 7th  May 2018 To 30th  June Nur. To Class X 

Autumn Break 15th  Oct. 2018 To 20th  Oct. Nur. To Class X 

Diwali Break 6th -Nov. To 9th Nov. Nur. To Class X 

Winter Break 1st - Jan  To 8th  Jan. Nur. To Class X 

Holi Break 20th -Mar To 22nd  Mar. Nur. To Class X 

 


